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Ila Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
21/4/2018 13:30
| o

SPEED
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(39) EDUARDO BACCARIN
1 1:05.157 +15.301 13:31:39.966
2 51.425 +1.569 13:32:31.391
3 50.102 +0.246 13:33:21.493
4 49.856 - 13:34:11.349
5 50.318 +0.462 13:35:01.667
6 50.197 +0.341 13:35:51.864
7 50.324 +0.468 13:36:42.188
8 50.214 +0.358 13:37:32.402
9 50.101 +0.245 13:38:22.503

10 50.953 +1.097 13:39:13.456
1 50.301 +0.445 13:40:03.757

(85) DUDU OLIVEIRA
1 54.091 +4.193 13:32:31.884
2 49.898 - 13:33:21.782
3 1:27.110 +37.212 13:34:48.892
4 3:36.815 +2:46.917 13:38:25.707

(89) LUIZ GUSTAVO
1 56.210 +6.300 13:31:53.901
2 51.937 +2.027 13:32:45.838
3 50.520 +0.610 13:33:36.358
4 1:12.650 +22.740 13:34:49.008
5 55.937 +6.027 13:35:44.945
6 49.910 - 13:36:34.855
7 58.554 +8.644 13:37:33.409
8 1:26.440 +36.530 13:38:59.849
9 51.667 +1.757 13:39:51.516

(1) SAMUEL SALLA
1 1:02.277 +9.831 13:36:59.128
2 1:05.113 +12.667 13:38:04.241
3 53.832 +1.386 13:38:58.073
4 52.916 +0.470 13:39:50.989
5 52.446 - 13:40:43.435
6 56.106 +3.660 13:41:39.541

(74) MARCELO MORENO
1 59.367 - 13:32:45.096

CBM
FPM
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